

## **MSA DONATION FORM**

MAIL Museum Store Association, P.O. Box 3861, Greenwood Village, CO 80155
PHONE (202) 838-3140
EMAIL info@museumstoreassociation.org

Name:		Title:		
Institution or Company Name:				
Telephone:	Email:			
Mailing Address:				
City:	_ State:	Zip Code:	Country:	

## MSA DONATION FUND SELECTION

Thank you for your interest in supporting MSA's initiatives. The Museum Store Association is a 501(c)(3) nonprofit organization and your contribution is tax-deductible to the extent allowed by law. No goods or services are provided in exchange for your generous financial donation. Please indicate below which fund(s) you wish to support with your financial donation:

Fund	Amount
MSA Museum Store Sunday Fund	\$
MSA Reserves Fund	\$
MSA Annual Fund	\$
MSA Memorial Scholarship Fund	\$
Total:	\$

## **PAYMENT**

☐ Check (Payable to MSA, drawn on a US bank in US dollars)

Please mail completed form and check to:

Museum Store Association

P.O. Box 3861

Greenwood Village, CO 80155

This address accepts First Class Mail ONLY; please contact MSA if sending by special courier

☐ Wire Transfer – Return this completed form and MSA will contact you with instructions

To pay by **credit card** (American Express, MasterCard, Visa), please visit our online portal for payment: https://www.museumstoreassociation.org/donate